Twelve (12) In Block Number 
Twenty-Five (25) Of Rosemont 
Park 
3720 40th St PA 

$41,050.00 

$733.56 
(2025) 

$8,995.04 

2 23DCCV0603 
02/22/2024 

023000-000-
031000-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. KERRY DUFFIE 

Lot Forty-Nine (49), In Block 
Two Hundred Eleven (211) Of 
Glenwood Addition  

4815 Buffalo St Bmt 

$89,180.00 

$6,417.90 
(2024-2025)  

$5,567.13 

3 23DCCV1607 
02/13/2025 

028000-000-
010000-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. ADRIAN MICKENS, ET 
AL 

Lot 87 in Block 8 of Herring 
Addition.

[...]

Meadow Garden Homes, 
Section Four (4).  
8970 Glen Meadow Ln Bmt 

$107,864.00 

$2,708.82 
(2025) 

$27,710.81 

25 24DCCV0457 
03/20/2025 

053400-000-
255800-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. RENO JO MARSHALL 

Lot Number Nine (9), In Block 
Number Two Hundred Twenty-
Five (225), Of The City Of Port 
Arthur. 
2221 8th St PA 

$141,964.00 

$3,532.95 
(2025) 

$23,379.13 

26 24DCCV0653 
03/20/2025 

050050-100-
023000-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. ROCHELLE DENISE 
ROBERSON 

Lot Number Ten (10), In Block

[...]

Lot 6 in Block 124 of 
Glenwood Addition.  

4170 Ironton St Bmt 

$57,960.00 

$938.00 

(2025) 

$19,157.45 

39 24DCCV1901 
09/11/2025 

053400-000-
272900-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. KENNEDY MARTINEZ 

Lot Number Eleven (11), In 
Block Number Two Hundred 
Thirty-Nine (239), Of The City 
Of Port Arthur 
2341 9th St PA 

$169,951.00 

$5,104.45 

(2025) 

$22,255.65 

40 24DCCV1937 
03/20/2025 

053460-000-
013700-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. JAMES FONTENOT, ET 
AL 

Lot 8 in Block 15 of Port 
Arthur Heights Addition a/k/a

[...]

Acres Addition a/k/a 
COLLEGE ACRES L54 per 
JCAD 
3475 College St Bmt 

$245,370.00 

$6,162.10 
(2025) 

$29,391.46 

42 24DCCV1951 
09/11/2025 

024300-000-
005800-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. LUXE POINT HOMES, 
LLC, ET AL 

Lot Numbered One Hundred 
Nineteen And One Hundred 
Twenty (119 & 120) Of 
Grandview Addition a/k/a 
GRANDVIEW NO 1 LTS 119 
& 120 BLK 1 per JCAD  
2546 Grand Blvd PN 

$302,023.00 

$10,056.86 
(2025) 

$41,501.74 

43 25DCCV0300 
09/11/2025 

053400-000-
208100-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. NANCY JO WILLIAMS

[...]

$93,823.00 

$6,957.76 
(2024-2025) 

$15,590.49 

63 24DCCV0454 
11/14/2024 

053400-000-
178800-00000 

JEFFERSON COUNTY, ET 
AL 
VS. JAY JAIRO CASTILLO 

Being A Tract Or Parcel Of 
Land Containing 0.1906 Acres 
Out Of And A Part Of Lot Two 
(2), In Block One Hundred 
Sixty-One (161), In City Of 
Port Arthur; a/k/a 
W65.67x118.15' & 30.89x38' 
Of S1/2 Lt 2 Blk 161 City Of 
Port Arthur .1906AC per JCAD 
2415 Lakeshore Dr PA 

$192,310.00 

$7,233.61 
(2024-2025) 

$15,753.61 

64 24DCCV0671 
05/15/2025 

000600-000-
007800-00000